
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

N° 

10 

5 

155 

13 

4 

3 

12 

98 

41 

11 

127 

115 

6 

8 

72 

100 

9 

15 

91 

36 

88 

169 

86 

Nombre 

LUCAS HUSER 

FELIPE MARTINI 

MIGUEL CANGELARO 

FRANCO VILLABRILLE NEILA 

ADRIAN OUBIÑA 

AGUSTIN GAJATE 

NICOLAS ARDESI 

JOAQUIN MELO 

JUAN MANUEL AGUERRE 

JUSTO SINTIOLO 

BERNARDO POGGI 

MATIAS MARTINEZ 

SANTIAGO LEGUIZAMON 

FEDERICO DOMINGUEZ 

FRANCISCO SUAREZ 

LUCAS CANTELI 

DIEGO VARANO 

MILTON SILVESTRE 

NAHUEL LATAPIE 

MAURO BOSQUE 

MATIAS CABEZON 

LUCIANO TREBBIANI 

ELOY MURUA 

Make 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

Vueltas 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

3 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

Mejor Tm 

1:32.082 

1:32.314 

1:32.411 

1:32.433 

1:32.508 

1:32.839 

1:32.951 

1:32.988 

1:33.053 

1:33.170 

1:33.288 

1:33.373 

1:33.399 

1:33.459 

1:33.759 

1:33.802 

1:33.869 

1:34.064 

1:34.301 

1:34.417 

1:34.472 

1:34.477 

1:34.630 

Dif. resp. 1° 

0.232 

0.329 

0.351 

0.426 

0.757 

0.869 

0.906 

0.971 

1.088 

1.206 

1.291 

1.317 

1.377 

1.677 

1.720 

1.787 

1.982 

2.219 

2.335 

2.390 

2.395 

2.548 

Mejor Vel. 

162,169 

161,761 

161,591 

161,553 

161,422 

160,846 

160,652 

160,588 

160,476 

160,275 

160,072 

159,926 

159,882 

159,779 

159,268 

159,195 

159,081 

158,751 

158,353 

158,158 

158,066 

158,058 

157,802 
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Pos. 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

N° 

113 

48 

7 

83 

119 

39 

103 

16 

51 

133 

74 

126 

99 

31 

82 

121 

30 

77 

Nombre 

DARIO SALVATORE 

GERMAN SASTRE 

JUAN DEUCEDES 

GUILLERMO MARTINEZ 

MAURO GORJON 

ADRIAN WEHREN 

FEDERICO IZETA 

RUBEN ARGUISSAIN 

IGNACIO FERNANDEZ 

GUIDO SILVESTRE 

CESAR ZANIRATTO 

DIEGO REYNA 

RODRIGO REYES 

NICOLAS RUIZ 

FERNANDO DI STEFANO 

JULIAN MARTINEZ 

TOMAS AREVALO 

RODRIGO AVALE 

Make 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

FIAT UNO 

Vueltas 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

3 

3 

1 

Mejor Tm 

1:34.654 

1:34.814 

1:34.833 

1:34.840 

1:34.857 

1:34.907 

1:35.007 

1:35.123 

1:35.208 

1:35.245 

1:35.398 

1:35.489 

1:35.575 

1:35.779 

1:35.780 

1:35.949 

1:38.375 

1:47.573 

Dif. resp. 1° 

2.572 

2.732 

2.751 

2.758 

2.775 

2.825 

2.925 

3.041 

3.126 

3.163 

3.316 

3.407 

3.493 

3.697 

3.698 

3.867 

6.293 

15.491 

Mejor Vel. 

157,762 

157,496 

157,464 

157,453 

157,424 

157,341 

157,176 

156,984 

156,844 

156,783 

156,532 

156,382 

156,242 

155,909 

155,907 

155,633 

151,795 

138,816 
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